



2022 Pavement Resurfacing Project Bid Tabulation 2/3/2022

				Maine-ly Paving Services, LLC.		Pike Industries, Inc.		St. Laurent and Sons, Inc.		Spencer Group Paving	
	Addendum #1			yes		yes		yes		yes	
	Bid Bond			yes		yes		yes		yes	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
202.203	Pavement Butt Joints	SY	800	\$11.00	\$8,800.00	\$10.00	\$8,000.00	\$15.00	\$12,000.00	\$12.00	\$9,600.00
304.141	¾" Type A Shoulder Gravel	CY	1,000	\$33.95	\$33,950.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$40.00	\$40,000.00	\$45.00	\$45,000.00
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Work	TON	250	\$148.00	\$37,000.00	\$140.00	\$35,000.00	\$215.00	\$53,750.00	\$135.00	\$33,750.00
403.211	Hot Mix Asphalt, 9.5mm Shim	TON	3,500	\$74.95	\$262,325.00	\$78.00	\$273,000.00	\$75.25	\$263,375.00	\$80.81	\$282,835.00
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm Surface	TON	7,000	\$72.75	\$509,250.00	\$80.35	\$562,450.00	\$72.75	\$509,250.00	\$76.35	\$534,450.00
409.15	Bituminous tack coat, applied	GAL	5,000	\$5.95	\$29,750.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$8.00	\$40,000.00	\$7.50	\$37,500.00
604.18	Adjust Manhole or Catch Basin to Grade	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,400.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
627.733	4" Double Yellow Painted Pavement Marking Line	LF	24,500	\$0.19	\$4,655.00	\$0.25	\$6,125.00	\$0.20	\$4,900.00	\$0.20	\$4,900.00
652.39	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$17,500.00	\$17,500.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$32,500.00	\$32,500.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$27,650.00	\$27,650.00	\$49,076.75	\$49,076.75
					\$927,730.00		\$979,975.00		\$993,325.00		\$1,030,611.75
	Name			Jamie Ward		Loren Blair		Gary St. Laurent		Dennis Spencer Jr	
	Address			691 Hinckley Road		95 Western Avenue		20 Highland Spring Road		11 General Turner Hill Rd	
				Canaan, ME 04924		Fairfield, ME 04937		Lewiston, ME 04240		Turner, ME 04282	
	Tel. #			207-431-9159		207-854-2561		207-784-7944		207-225-2159	



2022 Pavement Resurfacing Project Bid Tab

						Eurovia Atlantic Coast LLC			
				Crooker Construction, LLC		dba Northeast Paving		Glidden Excavating & Paving, Inc.	
	Addendum #1			yes		yes		yes	
	Bid Bond			yes		yes		yes	
Bid Item	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total	Unit Cost	Total
202.203	Pavement Butt Joints	SY	800	\$11.50	\$9,200.00	\$11.00	\$8,800.00	\$14.75	\$11,800.00
304.141	¾" Type A Shoulder Gravel	CY	1,000	\$53.00	\$53,000.00	\$38.00	\$38,000.00	\$45.00	\$45,000.00
403.209	Hot Mix Asphalt, Hand Work	TON	250	\$185.00	\$46,250.00	\$165.00	\$41,250.00	\$135.00	\$33,750.00
403.211	Hot Mix Asphalt, 9.5mm Shim	TON	3,500	\$85.00	\$297,500.00	\$86.00	\$301,000.00	\$89.00	\$311,500.00
403.213	Hot Mix Asphalt, 12.5mm Surface	TON	7,000	\$80.00	\$560,000.00	\$84.00	\$588,000.00	\$80.00	\$560,000.00
409.15	Bituminous tack coat, applied	GAL	5,000	\$6.50	\$32,500.00	\$5.00	\$25,000.00	\$3.50	\$17,500.00
604.18	Adjust Manhole or Catch Basin to Grade	EA	2	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$825.00	\$1,650.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00
627.733	4" Double Yellow Painted Pavement Marking Line	LF	24,500	\$0.22	\$5,390.00	\$0.22	\$5,390.00	\$0.23	\$5,635.00
652.39	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00
659.1	Mobilization	LS	1	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$111,300.00	\$111,300.00	\$83,000.00	\$83,000.00
					\$1,057,840.00		\$1,140,390.00		\$1,152,785.00
	Name			Thomas Sturgeon		Wayne A. Berry		Todd Griffeth	
	Address			103 Lewiston Road		953 Odlin Road		326 New Portland Road	
				Topsham, ME 04086		Bangor, ME 04401		Gorham, ME 04038	
	Tel. #			207-729-3331		207-945-0873		207-856-9990 ex. 11	